

102195604

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Traden



FAILNIS ONLI					253
To the Commissioner for Patents	s. Please record the attached origi	nal documents or copie	es thereof.		<u> </u>
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):		2. Name and Address	of Receiving P	arty(ies):	
Jui-Hs	iung WU	Name: WELL SHIN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.		CO.,	
1	1-17-02	Street Address:		4, Lane 498 ing Rd., Sec. 2 strict	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	□ Merger	City, State, Zip:	Taipei, T <i>I</i>	AIWAN, R.O.C.	
☐ Security Agreeme					
Execution Date	: June 28, 2002	☐ Additional name(s) and address(es) attached.			
f this document is being filed togeth application, the execution date of th		ı			
5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed:		Total Number of Applications and Patents Involved: 1			
Name:	Eugene Mar	7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)		\$40.00	
23364	Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	 ≅ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account 			
PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE		8. Deposit Account N	lumber:	02-0200	
,,,,=,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		ATTACH DUPLICATE CO	PY OF THIS PAGE	E IF PAYING BY DEPOS	SIT ACCOU
. Statement and Signature:		1			
To the best of my kno copy of the original d	owledge and belief, the foregoing ocument.	g is true and correct a	nd any attac	hed copy is a tru	ue
Eugene Mar				July 17, 2	2002
Name of Person Signir	Signature		Date		
Total number of	of pages including cover sheet, attac	chments and document:	2		
	1			ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	

07/22/2002 MMEKONEN 00000096 29163964

B/O FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 4/00)

02 F¢:581

40.00 D

PATENT REEL: 013108 FRAME: 0686

ASSIGNMENT (Design)

WHEREAS, I (we), Jui-Hsiung Wu whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, have invented a certain new and useful DESIGN for PLUC

	PLUG	
(hereinaster re	eferred to as the DESIGN) for which an app	lication for United States Letters Patent was
🔀 executed o	n even date herewith	
☐ executed o	n:	
☐ filed on:	Serial No.:	
WHEREA whose post of hereinafter ref United States;		CO., LTD. ne 498, Cheng Kung Rd., Sec. 2, Nei Hu i, Taiwan, R.O.C. ing the entire right, title and interest in and to the same in the
by these present and application	nts do sell, assign and transfer unto said Assi	ion, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), ASSIGNOR, IGNEE, the entire right, title, and interest in and to said DESIGN d in and to any and all DESIGN Patents granted on any division, ication.
prosecution ar including addi- further consid- communicate ASSIGNOR'S po- be required of encompassed v	nd maintenance of said application or any oti- tional documents that may be required to affi- cration. ASSIGNOR also agrees, without fur- to ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's request docum- consession or control, and to provide further as of ASSIGNOR in respect of the prosecution,	ments that legally may be required in connection with the filing, there patent application(s) in the United States for said DESIGN, irm the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said DESIGN, all without there consideration and at ASSIGNEE'S expense, to identify and tents and information concerning the DESIGN that are within surances and testimony on behalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully may maintenance and defense of any patent application or patent R'S obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNOR'S ives.
DESIGN Pater for Assignee' full end of the by Assignor I	nts referred to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASS sole us and behoof; and for the use and betterm for which such DESIGN Patents may had this assignment and sale not been made.	neon & Thomas to insert or complete any information in this
Assignor Name	Jui-Hsiung Wu	Address 1F., No. 14, Lane 498, Cheng
Where Signed	Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.	Kung Rd., Sec. 2, Nei Hu District, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.d.
Date	June 28, 2002	Signature VVV
		(Notarization preferred but not required)
	85.	•
Before me p	personally appeared said	and acknowledged

☐ Continued on Next Page

day of

My Commission Expires:

RECORDED: 07/17/2002

BAT - DOUSANOT.AND

this instrument to be his (her) free act and deed this __

Notary Public